Managed Hosting Packages 2024

Managed Shared Hosting

Managed Hosting with CMS

Level | Storage
(GB)
0.25
0.5

1

3

5

10

AU WN P

Bandwidth
(GB/month)
5

10

20

30

50

100

The Barn, Rickstones Road,

Rivenhall, Essex, CM8 3HQ
Tel: 01376388 150

www.2dmedia.co.uk

HTTPS/SSL

None
None
None
None
None
None

Managed Hosting with CMS and Full Site HTTPS/SSL

Level @ Storage
(GB)
0.25
0.5

1

3

5

10

AU, WN

Bandwidth
(GB/month)
5

10

20

30

50

100

Managed eCommerce Hosting

Level @ Storage
(GB)

1

3

6

10

20

40

AU hs WN P

Bandwidth
(GB/month)
5

10

20

30

50

100

HTTPS/SSL

Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate

HTTPS/SSL

Partial — checkout only, excludes certificate
Partial — checkout only, excludes certificate
Partial — checkout only, excludes certificate
Partial — checkout only, excludes certificate
Partial — checkout only, excludes certificate
Partial — checkout only, excludes certificate

Managed eCommerce Hosting with Full Site HTTPS/SSL

Level | Storage
(GB)

1

3

6

10

20

40

Ak, WN R

Bandwidth
(GB/month)
5

10

20

30

50

100

HTTPS/SSL

Yes —includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes —includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes —includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes —includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate
Yes — includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate

2Dmedia Limited is a registered company in England and Wales, Company No. 05897727. VAT No. GB 919 3822 04.
All orders subject to our standard terms and conditions available at www.2dmedia.co.uk/legal.

Guaranteed
SLA
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Guaranteed
SLA
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Guaranteed
SLA
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Guaranteed
SLA
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Price

(per year)
£429.00
£479.00
£529.00
£679.00
£879.00
£1179.00

Price

(per year)
£649.00
£699.00
£749.00
£999.00
£1099.00
£1399.00

Price

(per year)
£619.00
£719.00
£819.00
£919.00
£1019.00
£1119.00

Price

(per year)
£999.00
£1099.00
£1199.00
£1299.00
£1399.00
£1499.00

Page 1of2



Managed Hosting Packages 2024

The Barn, Rickstones Road,
Rivenhall, Essex, CM8 3HQ

Tel: 01376 388 150
www.2dmedia.co.uk

Managed Shared Hosting consists of space across 8 separate, physical servers between multiple data facilities:

Primary shared web application server

Primary shared database server

Primary content delivery server (images, resources etc)

Overnight off site web application, content and email backup server

Live off site replication database server (live mirror)

Overnight off site secondary replication server with 1 month rolling daily snapshot backup
Secondary replicated content delivery server (images, resources etc)

Overnight off site content backup (mirrored)

Bandwidth upgrades available between packages. Shared hosting is billed annually in advance.

SLA: All managed packages are covered by our Service Level Agreement available here:
https://www.2dmedia.co.uk/2Dmedia_SLA.pdf

All prices are subject to VAT at the current rate.

2Dmedia Limited is a registered company in England and Wales, Company No. 05897727. VAT No. GB 919 3822 04. Page 20f2
All orders subject to our standard terms and conditions available at www.2dmedia.co.uk/legal.



