The Barn, Rickstones Road, Rivenhall, Essex, CM8 3HQ

Tel: 01376 388 150 www.2dmedia.co.uk



Managed Shared Hosting

Managed Hosting with CMS

Level	Storage	Bandwidth	HTTPS/SSL	Guaranteed	Price
	(GB)	(GB/month)		SLA	(per year)
1	0.25	5	None	Yes	£429.00
2	0.5	10	None	Yes	£479.00
3	1	20	None	Yes	£529.00
4	3	30	None	Yes	£679.00
5	5	50	None	Yes	£879.00
6	10	100	None	Yes	£1179.00

Managed Hosting with CMS and Full Site HTTPS/SSL

Level	Storage (GB)	Bandwidth (GB/month)	HTTPS/SSL	Guaranteed SLA	Price (per year)
1	0.25	5	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£649.00
2	0.5	10	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£699.00
3	1	20	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£749.00
4	3	30	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£999.00
5	5	50	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1099.00
6	10	100	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1399.00

Managed eCommerce Hosting

Level	Storage	Bandwidth	HTTPS/SSL	Guaranteed	Price
	(GB)	(GB/month)		SLA	(per year)
1	1	5	Partial – checkout only, excludes certificate	Yes	£619.00
2	3	10	Partial – checkout only, excludes certificate	Yes	£719.00
3	6	20	Partial – checkout only, excludes certificate	Yes	£819.00
4	10	30	Partial – checkout only, excludes certificate	Yes	£919.00
5	20	50	Partial – checkout only, excludes certificate	Yes	£1019.00
6	40	100	Partial – checkout only, excludes certificate	Yes	£1119.00

Managed eCommerce Hosting with Full Site HTTPS/SSL

Level	Storage (GB)	Bandwidth (GB/month)	HTTPS/SSL	Guaranteed SLA	Price (per year)
1	1	5	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£999.00
2	3	10	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1099.00
3	6	20	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1199.00
4	10	30	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1299.00
5	20	50	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1399.00
6	40	100	Yes – includes dedicated IP and SSL certificate	Yes	£1499.00

Managed Hosting Packages 2024

The Barn, Rickstones Road, Rivenhall, Essex, CM8 3HQ Tel: 01376 388 150

www.2dmedia.co.uk



Managed Shared Hosting consists of space across 8 separate, physical servers between multiple data facilities:

- Primary shared web application server
- Primary shared database server
- Primary content delivery server (images, resources etc)
- Overnight off site web application, content and email backup server
- Live off site replication database server (live mirror)
- Overnight off site secondary replication server with 1 month rolling daily snapshot backup
- Secondary replicated content delivery server (images, resources etc)
- Overnight off site content backup (mirrored)

Bandwidth upgrades available between packages. Shared hosting is billed annually in advance.

SLA: All managed packages are covered by our Service Level Agreement available here: https://www.2dmedia.co.uk/2Dmedia_SLA.pdf

All prices are subject to VAT at the current rate.